
FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping
14th Continental Cup Competition

Sapporo Okurayama (JPN)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

RESULTS OFFICIAL TRAINING

 SAT 27 JAN 2018

START: 08:41

END: 09:15

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Neumayer Michael, FIS

TD Hyvaerinen Pekka, FIN

TD Assistant Bozhko Nadezhda, RUS

Chief of Competition Chiba Masato, JPN

Judges

Inoue Ryuchi, JPNA

Chonan Hiroki, JPNB

Lee Sang-oh, KORC

Kishimoto Naoki (Candidate), JPND

Takahata Yoshihiro, JPNE

Hill Data

K-Point 123 m

Hill Size 137 m

Meter Value 1.8 Points/m

Gate factor 7.40 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 10.80/13.07 Points/m
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YAMADA Yuya

Knowledge Export

JPN

05 JUL 1990
16

91.0 120.5 14

22.1. -4.9

58.0

18.

 0.45

 7.4

ITO Kenshiro

Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team

JPN

08 JAN 1990
17

90.0 108.0 14

36.3. -7.8

32.6

36.

 0.72

 7.4

HARADA Yumu

Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team

JPN

15 SEP 1990
18

89.2 124.0 14

14.34. -11.7

57.5

19.

 1.08

 7.4

TOCHIMOTO Shohei

Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team

JPN

21 DEC 1989
19

89.0 128.5 13

7.43. -18.9

62.1

11.

 1.75

 11.1

SATO Yukiya

Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team

JPN

19 JUN 1995
20

89.5 134.5 13

2.22. -19.4

72.4

3.

 1.80

 11.1

SAKUYAMA Kento

Kitano Construction Corp.Ski Team

JPN

03 JUL 1990
21

89.7 130.5 13

5.12. -12.2

72.4

3.

 1.13

 11.1

ROMASHOV Alexey

Saint-Petersburg KOR1

RUS

29 APR 1992
22

89.5 129.5 13

6.22. -12.0

70.8

7.

 1.11

 11.1

LAUCHLAN Nigel

Altius Nordic SC

CAN

03 MAR 1996
23

89.5 89.0 13

45.22. -11.7

0.0

46.

 1.08

 11.1

MATTOON Nicholas

Flying Eagles ski club

USA

04 AUG 1995
24

89.1 76.0 13

47.40. -5.6

0.0

46.

 0.52

 11.1

NAITO Tomofumi

Ski Association of Koga City

JPN

22 FEB 1993
25

89.1 117.5 13

25.40. -12.6

48.6

27.

 1.17

 11.1

WATANABE Hiroaki

Tokyo Biso Group Ski Team

JPN

18 SEP 1991
26

89.6 117.5 13

25.19. -16.8

44.4

31.

 1.56

 11.1

BROWN A J

Norge Ski Club

USA

28 FEB 1995
27

89.7 87.0 13

46.12. -2.8

3.5

45.

 0.26

 11.1

TARMAN Rok

Nd Ratece planica

SLO

18 OCT 1997
28

89.7 117.0 13

27.12. -8.1

52.2

26.

 0.75

 11.1

SELL Adrian

Sv Messstetten

GER

28 APR 1998
29

89.4 101.0 13

39.30. -3.8

27.7

37.

 0.35

 11.1

MAURER Joshua

Altius Nordic Ski Club

CAN

20 SEP 1996
30

89.8 98.5 13

40.8. -6.0

21.0

40.

 0.56

 11.1

CHOI Heung Chul

High1 Resort

KOR

03 DEC 1981
31

89.2 104.5 13

37.34. -11.6

26.2

39.

 1.07

 11.1

KLIMOV Evgeniy

GBU TSTOVS Moskovskaya oblast Ski s

RUS

03 FEB 1994
32

90.0 127.0 13

9.3. -18.7

59.6

15.

 1.73

 11.1

SOUKUP Matthew

Altius Nordic Ski Club

CAN

31 AUG 1997
33

89.6 98.5 13

40.19. -10.5

16.5

43.

 0.97

 11.1

NAZAROV Mikhail RUS

14 OCT 1994
34

89.1 123.0 13

19.40. -11.9

59.2

16.

 1.10

 11.1

KARLEN Gabriel

Gstaad

SUI

10 MAR 1994
35

88.4 97.0 13

43.46. -16.0

8.3

44.

 1.48

 11.1

LEJA Krzysztof

AZS ZAKOPANE

POL

21 FEB 1996
36

89.2 97.5 13

42.34. -5.7

19.5

41.

 0.53

 11.1

CHOI Seou

High1 Resort

KOR

03 DEC 1982
37

89.0 116.5 13

28.43. -6.9

52.5

25.

 0.64

 11.1
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NAKAMURA Naoki

Tokai Univ.

JPN

19 SEP 1996
38

89.0 123.0 13

19.43. -16.3

54.8

21.

 1.51

 11.1

BAER Moritz

SF Gmund-Duernbach

GER

16 MAY 1997
39

89.7 124.0 13

14.12. -19.7

53.2

22.

 1.82

 11.1

BUSKUM Andreas Granerud

Lensbygda

NOR

05 JUN 1996
40

88.4 112.0 13

33.46. -12.6

38.7

34.

 1.17

 11.1

BJOERENG Joacim Oedegaard

Roeykenhopp

NOR

14 DEC 1995
41

89.8 127.5 13

8.8. -7.9

71.3

6.

 0.73

 11.1

HOFFMANN Felix

SWV Goldlauter

GER

14 OCT 1997
42

89.7 137.0 13

1.12. -27.6

68.7

8.

 2.56

 11.1

EGLOFF Luca

Grabserberg

SUI

06 JUN 1995
43

90.0 110.5 13

34.3. -10.0

38.6

35.

 0.93

 11.1

HOFER Thomas

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

28 JAN 1996
44

90.0 127.0 13

9.3. -16.7

61.6

13.

 1.55

 11.1

HAMANN Martin

SG Nickelhuette Aue

GER

10 APR 1997
45

89.8 120.5 13

22.8. -5.7

60.9

14.

 0.53

 11.1

HUBER Daniel

SC Seekirchen-Salzburg

AUT

02 JAN 1993
46

89.6 134.5 13

2.19. -1.9

89.9

1.

 0.18

 11.1

PEDERSEN Robin

Stalkameratene Il

NOR

31 AUG 1996
47

89.7 118.5 13

24.12. -10.0

53.0

23.

 0.93

 11.1

ZUPANCIC Miran

SK Zagorje

SLO

11 NOV 1989
48

89.4 124.0 13

14.30. -20.1

52.8

24.

 1.86

 11.1

SCHIFFNER Markus

UVB Hinzenbach-Oberoesterreich

AUT

05 JUN 1992
49

89.5 112.5 13

32.22. -12.0

40.2

33.

 1.11

 11.1

KANTYKA Przemyslaw

LKS Klimczok Bystra

POL

15 DEC 1996
50

89.7 93.5 13

44.12.  0.5

18.5

42.

-0.04

 11.1

KRANJEC Robert

SK Triglav Kranj

SLO

16 JUL 1981
51

89.5 125.5 13

11.22. -4.2

71.4

5.

 0.39

 11.1

ASCHENWALD Philipp

SC Mayerhofen-Tirol

AUT

12 NOV 1995
52

90.0 113.0 13

31.3. -7.2

45.9

30.

 0.67

 11.1

ALTENBURGER Florian

SC Seekirchen-Salzburg

AUT

02 NOV 1993
53

89.3 125.0 13

13.33. -7.2

67.5

9.

 0.67

 11.1

LACKNER Thomas

HSV Absam-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

09 APR 1993
54

89.8 125.5 13

11.8. -12.3

63.3

10.

 1.14

 11.1

RINGEN Sondre

Baekkelagets SK

NOR

09 OCT 1996
55

89.2 116.0 13

29.34. -11.1

47.4

28.

 1.03

 11.1

LANISEK Anze

Ssk Menges

SLO

20 APR 1996
56

89.2 122.0 13

21.34. -7.6

61.7

12.

 0.70

 11.1

NAGLIC Tomaz

SSK Alpina Ziri

SLO

18 JUL 1989
57

89.5 103.5 13

38.22. -9.1

26.9

38.

 0.84

 11.1

HAUER Joachim

Baekkelagets SK

NOR

02 FEB 1991
58

89.4 110.0 13

35.30. -6.8

40.9

32.

 0.63

 11.1

HILDE Tom

Asker Skiklubb

NOR

22 SEP 1987
59

89.5 124.0 13

14.22. -15.4

57.5

19.

 1.43

 11.1

WANK Andreas

SC Hinterzarten

GER

18 FEB 1988
60

90.1 123.5 13

18.2. -13.9

58.1

17.

 1.29

 11.1

SIEGEL David

SV Baiersbronn

GER

28 AUG 1996
61

89.2 114.0 13

30.34. -8.5

46.4

29.

 0.79

 11.1

DEZMAN Nejc

SK Triglav Kranj

SLO

07 DEC 1992
62

89.5 131.0 13

4.22. -12.5

73.0

2.

 1.16

 11.1
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Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

snowy -4-8 77 -0.2  0.9  2.5Training 1

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

Training 1  14 3 0 89.2 90.0124.0 91.0108.0 117.5 47/11 47/11 47/11

 13 44 0 88.4 89.4137.0 90.176.0 115.6
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